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6021 

6124 

5964 

6210 

4023 

4230 

4302 

4203 

7174 

7714 

7441 

6974 

8456 

8564 

5846 

5648 

6357 

+ 

3 D 

2874 

+ 

6 m 

4922 

- 

4 c 

1238 

- 

5 u 

M : double de 3 

C : moitié de 2 

U : triple de 1 

8 

 +  

(4 x 1000) 

4 C 

3 D 

2 M 

1 U 

Il est juste 

avant 8960 

trois mille 

deux cent 

quinze 

mille 

nonante 

sept mille 

cent 

soixante 

cinq mille 

huit cent 

trois 



9046 

9460 

9604 

9640 

8765 

8675 

8657 

8756 

4408 

4480 

4804 

4840 

6969 

6699 

9696 

9966 

1785 

- 

5 D 

9406 

- 

3 m 

3188 

+ 

7 c 

2357 

+ 

3 u 

M : moitié de 8 

D : double de 4 

U : triple de 2 

(3 x 10) 

+ (5 x 100) 

+ (8 x 1000) 

2 C 

4 D 

8M 

6 U 

Il est juste 

après 7000 

sept mille 

trois cent 

vingt-cinq 

neuf mille 

cent 

dix 

deux mille 

cinq cent 

quarante-six 

trois mille 

neuf cent 

quatre 



6347 

3764 

6437 

3674 

1234 

2341 

3412 

3421 

7158 

7581 

7815 

7518 

5004 

5040 

5400 

4500 

2129 

+ 

8 D 

5963 

- 

5 m 

3610 

+ 

4 c 

3206 

- 

6 u 

M : double de 1 

C : moitié de 2 

D : triple de 3 

(7 x 10) 

+ (8 x 100) 

+ (6 x 1000) 

7 D 

3 M 

1 C 

5 U 

Il est juste 

avant 2100 

quatre mille 

six cent 

trente-cinq 

mille 

septante 

trois mille 

sept cent 

soixante et un 

deux mille 

trois cent 

neuf 


